
001 |RO 25 0880006F | |DB0DB654 | 29.08 18:22:57 |
002 |RO 25 0880109F | |DB045476 | 29.08 18:23:12 |
003 |RO 25 0880268F | |DB0DB640 | 29.08 18:23:22 |
004 |RO 25 0880005F | |DB0DB61E | 29.08 18:23:37 |
005 |RO 25 0880042F | |DB16580D | 29.08 18:24:27 |
006 |RO 25 0880170F | |DB0D8B85 | 29.08 18:24:34 |
007 |RO 25 0880047F | |DB05909C | 29.08 18:24:41 |
008 |RO 25 0880156F | |DB1657E5 | 29.08 18:24:47 |
009 |RO 25 0880269F | |DB0D8B7B | 29.08 18:24:53 |
010 |RO 25 0880082F | |DB0DB637 | 29.08 18:24:59 |
011 |RO 25 0880087F | |DB0DB629 | 29.08 18:25:07 |
012 |RO 25 0880187F | |DB165818 | 29.08 18:25:12 |
013 |RO 25 0880098F | |DB165841 | 29.08 18:25:19 |
014 |RO 25 0880267F | |DB0021AF | 29.08 18:25:24 |
015 |RO 25 0880169F | |DB0DB60B | 29.08 18:25:29 |
016 |RO 25 0880163F | |DA6BD118 | 29.08 18:25:34 |
017 |RO 25 0880001F | |DB0DB64E | 29.08 18:25:44 |
018 |RO 25 0880259F | |DB165804 | 29.08 18:25:49 |
019 |RO 25 0880003F | |DB165827 | 29.08 18:25:55 |
020 |RO 25 0880050F | |DB0DB66B | 29.08 18:25:59 |
021 |RO 25 0880175F | |DB0D8BC8 | 29.08 18:26:04 |
022 |RO 25 0880202F | |DA6DD8D9 | 29.08 18:26:11 |
023 |RO 25 0880099F | |DB0DB621 | 29.08 18:26:15 |
024 |RO 25 0880085F | |DB1657F1 | 29.08 18:26:20 |
025 |RO 25 0880208F | |DB0DB631 | 29.08 18:26:25 |
026 |RO 25 0880011F | |DB0DB660 | 29.08 18:26:29 |
027 |RO 25 0880240F | |DB1657F4 | 29.08 18:26:35 |
028 |RO 25 0880063F | |DB0DB658 | 29.08 18:26:40 |
029 |RO 25 0880292F | |DB0DB667 | 29.08 18:26:47 |
030 |RO 25 0880053F | |DB0DB644 | 29.08 18:26:51 |
031 |RO 25 0880017F | |DA498A2D | 29.08 18:26:57 |
032 |RO 25 0880093F | |DB0DB64F | 29.08 18:27:03 |
033 |RO 25 2055365F | |DB12469F | 29.08 18:27:10 |
034 |RO 25 2055361F | |DB03AB3E | 29.08 18:27:14 |
035 |RO 25 0880061F | |DA1B6084 | 29.08 18:27:29 |
036 |RO 25 2055386F | |DB081882 | 29.08 18:27:34 |
037 |RO 25 2055378F | |DB1246CF | 29.08 18:27:39 |
038 |RO 25 0880057F | |DB1657E4 | 29.08 18:27:52 |
039 |RO 25 0880002F | |DB1657FC | 29.08 18:27:57 |
040 |RO 25 0880044F | |DB045452 | 29.08 18:28:03 |
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041 |RO 25 2055371F | |DA26E13A | 29.08 18:28:09 |
042 |RO 25 0880010F | |DB16580B | 29.08 18:28:19 |
043 |RO 25 0880081F | |DB1657FD | 29.08 18:28:24 |
044 |RO 25 0880075F | |DB0DB62A | 29.08 18:28:31 |
045 |RO 25 0880024F | |DB0DB647 | 29.08 18:28:38 |
046 |RO 25 2055364F | |DB1246A2 | 29.08 18:29:05 |
047 |RO 25 0880097F | |DB0694BE | 29.08 18:29:09 |
048 |RO 25 2055379F | |DB1246CB | 29.08 18:29:18 |
049 |RO 25 0880236F | |DB0DB618 | 29.08 18:29:22 |
050 |RO 25 0880158F | |DB0DB638 | 29.08 18:29:27 |
051 |RO 25 0880251F | |DB04542F | 29.08 18:29:32 |
052 |RO 25 0880228F | |DB0D8B9C | 29.08 18:29:37 |
053 |RO 25 0880058F | |DB04545C | 29.08 18:29:53 |
054 |RO 25 0880067F | |DA4481A4 | 29.08 18:29:59 |
055 |RO 25 0880016F | |DB0DB616 | 29.08 18:30:04 |
056 |RO 25 0880209F | |DB16581F | 29.08 18:30:09 |
057 |RO 25 0880117F | |DB165846 | 29.08 18:30:14 |
058 |RO 25 0880100F | |DB165811 | 29.08 18:30:19 |
059 |RO 25 0880071F | |DB0DB639 | 29.08 18:30:25 |
060 |RO 25 2055375F | |DA7FF290 | 29.08 18:30:31 |
061 |RO 25 0880055F | |DB0B2966 | 29.08 18:30:39 |
062 |RO 25 2055367F | |DA177CD7 | 29.08 18:30:44 |
063 |RO 25 0880091F | |DB165824 | 29.08 18:30:50 |
064 |RO 25 0880032F | |DB045446 | 29.08 18:30:58 |
065 |RO 25 0880090F | |DB165814 | 29.08 18:31:03 |
066 |RO 25 2055372F | |DB1246F4 | 29.08 18:31:08 |
067 |RO 25 0880233F | |DB0DB62F | 29.08 18:31:15 |
068 |RO 25 0880038F | |DB16580C | 29.08 18:31:23 |
069 |RO 25 0880019F | |DB1657F8 | 29.08 18:31:30 |
070 |RO 25 2055366F | |DA737A44 | 29.08 18:31:45 |
071 |RO 25 2055363F | |DB04DBB6 | 29.08 18:31:51 |
072 |RO 25 0880157F | |DB1657EA | 29.08 18:31:59 |
073 |RO 25 0880104F | |DB0DB64B | 29.08 18:32:13 |
074 |RO 25 0880049F | |DB0DB66A | 29.08 18:32:24 |
075 |RO 25 2055388F | |DB1246E5 | 29.08 18:32:29 |
076 |RO 25 0880220F | |DA154B3A | 29.08 18:32:34 |
077 |RO 25 0880101F | |DB0DB63E | 29.08 18:32:39 |
078 |RO 25 0880031F | |DB1657EC | 29.08 18:32:44 |
079 |RO 25 0880045F | |DB16581B | 29.08 18:32:49 |
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080 |RO 25 2055389F | |DB03AAFF | 29.08 18:32:55 |
081 |RO 25 0880062F | |DB0DB613 | 29.08 18:33:00 |
082 |RO 25 2055397F | |DA1729E4 | 29.08 18:33:04 |
083 |RO 25 2055377F | |DB04DBD9 | 29.08 18:33:09 |
084 |RO 25 0880043F | |DB165807 | 29.08 18:33:14 |
085 |RO 25 2055382F | |DB1246C3 | 29.08 18:33:20 |
086 |RO 25 0880028F | |DB0DB65B | 29.08 18:33:26 |
087 |RO 25 0880088F | |DB165820 | 29.08 18:33:37 |
088 |RO 25 0880080F | |DB0DB61B | 29.08 18:33:44 |
089 |RO 25 0880155F | |DB0DB61C | 29.08 18:33:52 |
090 |RO 25 0880266F | |DA5C9CF8 | 29.08 18:34:00 |
091 |RO 25 0880066F | |DB0DB656 | 29.08 18:34:05 |
092 |RO 25 0880041F | |DB1657F0 | 29.08 18:34:14 |
093 |RO 25 0880078F | |DB0DB624 | 29.08 18:34:20 |
094 |RO 25 0880096F | |DB045436 | 29.08 18:34:27 |
095 |RO 25 0880023F | |DB045421 | 29.08 18:34:47 |
096 |RO 25 2055380F | |DB12469E | 29.08 18:34:58 |
097 |RO 25 0880035F | |DB1657F9 | 29.08 18:35:04 |
098 |RO 25 0880060F | |DB1246D2 | 29.08 18:35:10 |
099 |RO 25 0880040F | |DB0DB636 | 29.08 18:35:15 |
100 |RO 25 0880159F | |DAFF3459 | 29.08 18:35:21 |
101 |RO 25 0880073F | |DB0DB634 | 29.08 18:35:28 |
102 |RO 25 2055398F | |DA496EA0 | 29.08 18:35:34 |
103 |RO 25 0880026F | |DB16581A | 29.08 18:35:41 |
104 |RO 25 2055299F | |DA3E5698 | 29.08 18:35:54 |
105 |RO 25 0880277F | |DA112A56 | 29.08 18:36:06 |
106 |RO 25 0880188F | |DA18CC11 | 29.08 18:36:19 |
107 |RO 25 0880250F | |DB1657F7 | 29.08 18:36:25 |
108 |RO 25 0880278F | |DB0D8B90 | 29.08 18:36:31 |
109 |RO 25 2055296F | |DB0DB62D | 29.08 18:36:36 |
110 |RO 25 0880205F | |DB165805 | 29.08 18:36:41 |
111 |RO 25 0880168F | |DB16583D | 29.08 18:36:48 |
112 |RO 25 0880249F | |DB01F23B | 29.08 18:36:55 |
113 |RO 25 0880200F | |DB16581C | 29.08 18:37:02 |
114 |RO 25 0880204F | |DB1657E9 | 29.08 18:37:09 |
115 |RO 25 0880257F | |DB0D8BCA | 29.08 18:37:16 |
116 |RO 25 0880162F | |DB0D8B83 | 29.08 18:37:23 |
117 |RO 25 0880197F | |DB0DB622 | 29.08 18:37:32 |
118 |RO 25 0880234F | |DB1657E8 | 29.08 18:37:39 |
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119 |RO 25 0880173F | |DB165813 | 29.08 18:37:45 |
120 |RO 25 0880273F | |DB165801 | 29.08 18:37:54 |
121 |RO 25 0880216F | |DB16580A | 29.08 18:38:00 |
122 |RO 25 0880246F | |DB0D8B8B | 29.08 18:38:12 |
123 |RO 25 0880280F | |DB0D8BC2 | 29.08 18:38:19 |
124 |RO 25 0880213F | |DB0DB66E | 29.08 18:38:27 |
125 |RO 25 0880281F | |DB1657FE | 29.08 18:38:32 |
126 |RO 25 2055369F | |DA0D9544 | 29.08 18:38:37 |
127 |RO 25 0880183F | |DB0DB650 | 29.08 18:38:43 |
128 |RO 25 0880254F | |DB1657E7 | 29.08 18:38:49 |
129 |RO 25 0880265F | |DB0DB65D | 29.08 18:38:55 |
130 |RO 25 0880212F | |DB0DB666 | 29.08 18:39:01 |
131 |RO 25 0880252F | |DB0D8B86 | 29.08 18:39:07 |
132 |RO 25 0880184F | |DB0590D6 | 29.08 18:39:21 |
133 |RO 25 0880229F | |DB0D8B7F | 29.08 18:39:27 |
134 |RO 25 0880231F | |DB0DB623 | 29.08 18:39:36 |
135 |RO 25 2055400F | |DB081883 | 29.08 18:39:41 |
136 |RO 25 0880211F | |DB0D8BB5 | 29.08 18:39:50 |
137 |RO 25 0880201F | |DB0DB62B | 29.08 18:39:55 |
138 |RO 25 0880192F | |DA0E7EFD | 29.08 18:40:05 |
139 |RO 25 0880190F | |DB0D8BBD | 29.08 18:40:09 |
140 |RO 25 0880274F | |DB16580E | 29.08 18:40:25 |
141 |RO 25 2050339F | |DAFC068C | 29.08 18:40:30 |
142 |RO 25 2050340F | |DB1657E6 | 29.08 18:40:35 |
143 |RO 25 0880215F | |DB0D8BA1 | 29.08 18:40:41 |
144 |RO 25 2055298F | |DB0DB641 | 29.08 18:40:47 |
145 |RO 25 0880238F | |DB0DB655 | 29.08 18:40:57 |
146 |RO 25 0880206F | |DB165800 | 29.08 18:41:11 |
147 |RO 25 0880185F | |DB0DB60D | 29.08 18:41:18 |
148 |RO 25 0880176F | |DB1657F3 | 29.08 18:41:23 |
149 |RO 25 0880178F | |DB1657FF | 29.08 18:41:35 |
150 |RO 25 0880293F | |DA1F3D99 | 29.08 18:41:43 |
151 |RO 25 2055297F | |DB165815 | 29.08 18:41:47 |
152 |RO 25 0880218F | |DB0DB626 | 29.08 18:41:56 |
153 |RO 25 0880021F | |DB02AF35 | 29.08 18:42:01 |
154 |RO 25 0880199F | |DB1657ED | 29.08 18:42:07 |
155 |RO 25 0880167F | |DB0D8B7C | 29.08 18:42:14 |
156 |RO 25 0880207F | |DB0D8BA9 | 29.08 18:42:22 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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